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CHigh} CPuinc School) CGrades 9-1 2) <Fulton County School District)

School Details

Address
2845 Bethany Bnd, Milton, GA
30004

Phone
(470) 254-2883

Facts and proficiency scores are
provided by Niche, which compiles
scores, community reviews and other
data about schools across the United
States. Ratings for this school are
based on the most recent available
facts for each school and district.
Data compiled from the U.S.
Department of Education, Private
School Universe Survey, Common
Core Data and others.

Source: Niche

Update Frequency: Quarterly
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. . Fulton County School
School Facts Cambridge High School L
District

Overall Grade @ °
Total Enrollment 1,652 88,043
Students per Teacher 18:1 17:1
Students in Free Lunch Program 11% 50%

Academic Grade

Average GPA

Math Proficiency
Reading Proficiency
Gifted Students

AP Enrollment
Graduation Rate
Average ACT Score

Average SAT Score

Teacher Grade

3.59 (out of 1,514 responses)
66%

75%

34%

100%

97%

28 (out of 479 responses)

1280 (out of 556 responses)

3.47 (out of 26,420 responses)
46%

51%

90%
27 (out of 5,393 responses)

1210 (out of 8,830 responses)

Average Teacher Salary

Teachers in 1st or 2nd Year

$65,563

15%
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$65,563

30%
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